Date Payee Name

01/08/2018 Broadland District Council
14/08/2018 PHS Group

15/08/2018 Sherriff Amenity
15/08/2018 H Brett & Son
17/08/2018 Collier Turf Care
21/08/2018 Valuation Office Agency
21/08/2018 Total Gas & Power
25/08/2018 Broadland District Council
28/08/2018 Hitachi Capital Finance
30/08/2018 Queensbury Shelters
30/08/2018 David Ogilvie Engineering

£ Total Amnt

[T e I o N e o T o N N e o TN o N N o N )

972.00
1,771.82
779.94
1,800.00
708.33
1,800.00
1,620.11
600.00
540.00
10,208.40
3,139.20

Transaction Detail

business rates

sanitary disposal
fertiliser/fungicide

war memorial renovation
colmark/grass seed

Heath Crescent report
electricity

business rates

lease tractor & hedge cutter
Woodland Road bus shelters
WW1 benches & litter bin



